
 

    

 
 
 

1. PSNI Internet Safety talk with Primary 7 
The P7 pupils recently had a visit from our local PSNI Community Safety Officers who held a 
discussion-based workshop about the importance of staying safe online. The pupils were very 
knowledgeable about HOW they should stay safe online but were given some help and support 
about how they should play their games enjoyably but safely. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2. Book Swap at CPS! 
The Book Swap is coming, just in time for World Book Day 🙂 so see 
if you have a book to exchange.  Get them in as soon as possible and 
your teacher will give you a token to exchange with your name on it 
and how many you are swapping.  We are limiting it to between one 
and three books to keep our first swap manageable.  Make sure they 
are in a condition you would like to receive yourself.  Thank you from, 
‘The Green Team.’♻️ 

 
 

World Book Day 2026 
Thursday 5th March 2026 
Come to school dressed as your 
favourite word! 
 
 
3. Come join us for our BIG spring tidy-up 
of our gardens and play areas 
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Thursday 5th March World Book Day – dress up as your favourite word! 

Saturday 7th March Big Garden Tidy-Up! 

Monday 9th March TransformED staff training: school closed to pupils. 

Tuesday 17th March 2026 St. Patrick’s Day – all children go home at 12noon on this 
day. 

Monday 23rd – Friday 27th 
March 

Parent-Teacher Interviews (Spring) 
Children go home at 1pm each day (Monday to Thursday). 

Friday 27th March 
 

Spring Term Ends  
(12 noon finish for all pupils) 

Monday 30th March –  
Friday 10th April 

Easter Holiday (10 school days) 

Monday 13th April New term (summer) commences 

Monday 4th May Early May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 5th May TransformED staff training: school closed to pupils. 

Friday 22nd May  School Development Day 4 (no pupils) 

Monday 25th May Spring Bank Holiday 

Monday 15th June School Development Day 5 (no pupils) 

Tuesday 30th June  Term ends (summer)  
(12 noon finish all pupils) 

 

 

 


